RESOURCE

00000
00005
00091
06100
09800
32120
32140
65000
65370
74220
74250
96000

00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
32100
32150
33100
60101
65003
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
ESSER Il Fund: Learning Loss
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Special Education Personnel
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0127 - Grant K-8
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 01/14/2022

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
57,989.00 0.00 57,989.00 29,684.82 16,146.17 12,158.01
3,159.00 0.00 3,159.00 869.84 0.00 2,289.16
0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00
0.00 5,499.00 5,499.00 0.00 0.00 5,499.00
32,690.00 0.00 32,690.00 14,763.04 21,565.80 (3,638.84)
23,294.00 0.00 23,294.00 28,903.45 12,932.68 (18,542.13)
0.00 0.00 0.00 9,479.94 31,635.82 (41,115.76)
620.00 200.00 820.00 0.00 0.00 820.00
0.00 1,040.00 1,040.00 0.00 0.00 1,040.00
0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 104,595.31 171,913.04 (148,216.35)
0.00 2,516.00 2,516.00 4,845.85 0.00 (2,329.85)
0.00 10,802.00 10,802.00 329.72 0.00 10,472.28
117,752.00 149,021.00 266,773.00 193,471.97 254,193.51 (180,892.48)
4,435,600.00 (127,654.00) 4,307,946.00 2,116,036.81 2,518,953.38 (327,044.19)
38,599.00 0.00 38,599.00 32,350.42 0.00 6,248.58
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,849.92 2,253.38 (4,103.30)
210,837.00 0.00 210,837.00 99,341.47 108,599.03 2,896.50
8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00 4,217.88 4.79 3,777.33
0.00 400.00 400.00 6,748.09 0.00 (6,348.09)
0.00 28,275.00 28,275.00 25,700.90 0.00 2,574.10
344,410.00 0.00 344,410.00 115,567.71 161,590.23 67,252.06
104,639.00 6,237.00 110,876.00 35,050.44 83,014.18 (7,188.62)
969,062.00 0.00 969,062.00 425,661.98 518,168.49 25,231.53
210,906.00 0.00 210,906.00 103,295.25 116,872.37 (9,261.62)
6,322,053.00 (92,742.00) 6,229,311.00 2,965,820.87 3,509,455.85 (245,965.72)
6,439,805.00 56,279.00 6,496,084.00 3,159,292.84 3,763,649.36 (426,858.20)
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